Protistor® size 14x51 aR
690VAC (IEC) / 700VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFCY14x51AR-URC-04-1017-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
FR14AR69V6T P1056656 690 V 6 A 2.4 A²s 20 A²s 160 kA 1.5 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V8T Q1056657 690 V 8 A 3.3 A²s 30 A²s 160 kA 2 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V10T R1056658 690 V 10 A 4.3 A²s 40 A²s 160 kA 3 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V12T S1056659 690 V 12 A 5.4 A²s 55 A²s 160 kA 4 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V16T T1056660 690 V 16 A 11.3 A²s 100 A²s 160 kA 5 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V20T V1056661 690 V 20 A 21.7 A²s 160 A²s 160 kA 5.5 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V25T W1056662 690 V 25 A 45.3 A²s 345 A²s 160 kA 6 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V32T X1056663 690 V 32 A 77.4 A²s 500 A²s 160 kA 7.7 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V40T Y1056664 690 V 40 A 129.6 A²s 850 A²s 160 kA 9.2 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V50T Z1056665 690 V 50 A 241.1 A²s 1500 A²s 160 kA 11.2 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V63T A1056666 690 V 63 A 428.6 A²s 2600 A²s 160 kA 14.3 W 10 20 g
Size 14x51 aR without striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC) Rated current In Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
FR14AR69V6 H1027325 690 V 6 A 2.4 A²s 20 A²s 160 kA 1.5 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V8 J1027326 690 V 8 A 3.3 A²s 30 A²s 160 kA 2 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V10 K1027327 690 V 10 A 4.3 A²s 40 A²s 160 kA 3 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V12 L1027328 690 V 12 A 5.4 A²s 55 A²s 160 kA 4 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V16 M1027329 690 V 16 A 11.3 A²s 100 A²s 160 kA 5 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V20 N1027330 690 V 20 A 21.7 A²s 160 A²s 160 kA 5.5 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V25 P1027331 690 V 25 A 45.3 A²s 345 A²s 160 kA 6 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V32 Q1027332 690 V 32 A 77.4 A²s 500 A²s 160 kA 7.7 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V40 R1027333 690 V 40 A 129.6 A²s 850 A²s 160 kA 9.2 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V50 S1027334 690 V 50 A 241.1 A²s 1500 A²s 160 kA 11.2 W 10 20 g
FR14AR69V63 T1027335 690 V 63 A 428.6 A²s 2600 A²s 160 kA 14.3 W 10 20 g
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® size 14x51 aR
690VAC (IEC) / 700VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFCY14x51AR-URC-04-1017-EN